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B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior

102101 0.00 2,474,386.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,474,386.33 0.00 0.002,474,386.330.00 2,474,386.330.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA 20211 2021-12-28

102101 0.00 449,845.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00449,845.01 0.00 0.00449,845.010.00 449,845.010.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesGAA 20212 2020-12-28

102101 0.00 1,019,859.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,019,859.00 0.00 0.001,019,859.000.00 1,019,859.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-00683 2021-03-08

102101 0.00 487,087.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00487,087.00 0.00 0.00487,087.000.00 487,087.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-03164 2021-04-30

102101 0.00 7,244.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,244.00 0.00 0.007,244.000.00 7,244.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO NO. ROVI-2021-10025 2021-12-02

102101 0.00 1,382,110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,382,110.00 0.00 0.001,382,110.000.00 1,382,110.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-1096 2021-03-11

102101 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00300.00 0.00 0.00300.000.00 300.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-1537 2021-03-26

102101 0.00 107.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00107.00 0.00 0.00107.000.00 107.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-1788 2021-03-30

102101 0.00 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080,000.00 0.00 0.0080,000.000.00 80,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-2429 2021-04-13

102101 0.00 22,445.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,445.73 0.00 0.0022,445.730.00 22,445.730.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-25410 2021-04-14

102101 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,000.00 0.00 0.0040,000.000.00 40,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-29011 2021-04-23

102101 0.00 541,533.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00541,533.45 0.00 0.00541,533.450.00 541,533.450.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-29612 2021-04-30

102101 0.00 136,725.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00136,725.00 0.00 0.00136,725.000.00 136,725.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-33613 2021-05-03

102101 0.00 1,922,178.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,922,178.00 0.00 0.001,922,178.000.00 1,922,178.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-37614 2021-05-14

102101 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00120,000.00 0.00 0.00120,000.000.00 120,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-39615 2021-05-28

102101 0.00 31,164.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031,164.00 0.00 0.0031,164.000.00 31,164.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-42916 2021-06-14

102101 0.00 1,088,714.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,088,714.84 0.00 0.001,088,714.840.00 1,088,714.840.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-44917 2021-06-14

102101 0.00 252.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00252.00 0.00 0.00252.000.00 252.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-57118 2021-07-21

102101 0.00 65,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065,000.00 0.00 0.0065,000.000.00 65,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-61219 2021-08-02

102101 0.00 963,860.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00963,860.06 0.00 0.00963,860.060.00 963,860.060.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-70020 2021-09-03

102101 0.00 115,811.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00115,811.00 0.00 0.00115,811.000.00 115,811.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-74621 2021-09-16

102101 0.00 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,400.00 0.00 0.005,400.000.00 5,400.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-76922 2021-09-23

102101 0.00 18,535.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,535.50 0.00 0.0018,535.500.00 18,535.500.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-82923 2021-10-06

102101 0.00 2,760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,760.00 0.00 0.002,760.000.00 2,760.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-87724 2021-10-22

102101 0.00 11,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,968.00 0.00 0.0011,968.000.00 11,968.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO No. ROVI-2021-89925 2021-11-05

102101 0.00 1,684,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,684,480.00 0.00 0.001,684,480.000.00 1,684,480.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO NO. ROVI-2021-94826 2021-11-23

102101 0.00 265,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00265,000.00 0.00 0.00265,000.000.00 265,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesLRO NO. ROVI-2021-97527 2021-12-02

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.000.000.00 1,000,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-022128 2021-03-26

102101 0.00 28,819.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028,819.00 0.00 0.0028,819.000.00 28,819.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-047229 2021-04-19

102101 0.00 1,930,199.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,930,199.05 0.00 0.001,930,199.050.00 1,930,199.050.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-068530 2021-04-21

102101 0.00 41,688.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041,688.15 0.00 0.0041,688.150.00 41,688.150.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-179931 2021-06-10

102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,033.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,033.94 0.00 13,033.940.000.00 13,033.940.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-206032 2021-06-21

102101 0.00 51,926.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051,926.00 0.00 0.0051,926.000.00 51,926.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-231933 2021-06-24

102101 0.00 7,760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007,760.00 0.00 0.007,760.000.00 7,760.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-271634 2021-06-21

102101 0.00 3,184.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,184.00 0.00 0.003,184.000.00 3,184.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-297635 2021-07-22

102101 0.00 430,915.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00430,915.60 0.00 0.00430,915.600.00 430,915.600.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-332036 2021-08-14

102101 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,000.00 0.00 0.005,000.000.00 5,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-360537 2021-08-26

102101 0.00 12,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,320.00 0.00 0.0012,320.000.00 12,320.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-511538 2021-10-23

102101 0.00 313.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00313.90 0.00 0.00313.900.00 313.900.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-528239 2021-11-03

102101 0.00 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042,000.00 0.00 0.0042,000.000.00 42,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-572340 2021-09-12

102101 0.00 203,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00203,300.00 0.00 0.00203,300.000.00 203,300.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesOSEC-6-21-598041 2021-12-20

Sub-TotaL 0.00 15,694,191.62 0.00 1,013,033.94 16,707,225.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,694,191.62 0.00 16,707,225.561,013,033.94

D. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office(Prior Year)

BMB-F-21-00017071 21-Apr-2021 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015,889.000.00 0.00 0.00 15,889.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,889.00 15,889.00

FY 2021 GAAAO2 28-Dec-2020 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,597,126.000.00 3,187,995.00 0.00 409,131.00 0.00 3,187,995.00 0.00 409,131.00 3,597,126.00

GAA 20213 28-Dec-2020 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,066,500.000.00 19,066,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,066,500.00 0.00 0.00 19,066,500.00

OSEC-6-21-54184 10-Nov-2021 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022,812.000.00 22,812.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,812.00 0.00 0.00 22,812.00

OSEC-6-21-55415 13-Nov-2021 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(1,684,480.00)0.00 (1,684,480.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,684,480.00) 0.00 0.00 (1,684,480.00)

OSEC-6-22-06336 18-Feb-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00311,800.000.00 311,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 311,800.00 0.00 0.00 311,800.00

OSEC-6-22-11497 16-Mar-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,800.000.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,800.00

OSEC-6-22-37698 01-Jun-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,900.000.00 12,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,900.00 0.00 0.00 12,900.00

OSEC-6-22-46039 11-Jul-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,000.000.00 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00

OSEC-6-22-468210 13-Jul-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,500.000.00 11,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,500.00 0.00 0.00 11,500.00

OSEC-6-22-592911 15-Aug-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020,756.000.00 20,756.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,756.00 0.00 0.00 20,756.00

OSEC-6-22-610512 22-Aug-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,000.000.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00

OSEC-6-22-673413 27-Sep-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011,000.000.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00
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OSEC-6-22-704614 13-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024,000.000.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00 0.00 0.00 24,000.00

OSEC-6-22-732615 22-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,000.000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00

OSEC-6-22-756816 27-Oct-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,000.000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00

OSEC-6-22-778417 10-Nov-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,000.000.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00

OSEC-6-22-795718 22-Nov-2022 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012,500.000.00 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 12,500.00

Sub-Total 0.00 21,124,083.00 0.00 425,020.00 21,549,103.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,124,083.00 0.00 21,549,103.00425,020.00

0.00 36,818,274.62 0.00 1,438,053.94 38,256,328.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,256,328.561,438,053.940.000.00 36,818,274.62Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 102101 0.00 1,438,053.941,438,053.94 38,256,328.56 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 38,256,328.560.00 0.00 36,818,274.6236,818,274.62
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